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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

NAVEEL AMANAT 

MUHAMMAD MASOOM 

UMER ALI 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

MOHSIN ALI 

MUHAMMAD SAHIL 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

AFAQ AHMED 

FARUKH ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

HAFIZA ANAM SALEEM 

UMAIR TARIQ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM TAHIR 

ZEESHAN AHMED 

AMANAT GILL

ALLAH DITTA

UMER DRAZ

RAB NAWAZ

ALI SHAN

AOSAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

ABDUL BARI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

TARIQ MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HANEEF TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

23902414

23900514

23901873

23901387

23903143

23900104

23902380

23900978

23901753

23900718

23901992

23901003

23903110

23902676

23900253

SAHIWAL

OKARA

JHANG

M. GARH

KHUSHAB

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

MIANWALI

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

20 Case #  7H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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28

30

35

43

50

NILAM SABA (Selected Against
Women Quota)

SHAZIA BATOOL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

IQRA SALEEM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

QAMAR ZAMAN (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

WAQAS PERVAIZ (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM IQBAL

NIAZ AHMAD

PERVAIZ ANTHONY

16

17

18

19

20

23903073

23901329

23902037

23900053

23903152

NANKANA
SAHIB

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

20 Case #  7H2020

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

NASIR NAEEM 

MUHAMMAD WAQAR ABDULLAH 

MUHAMMAD WAQAR NASEER 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

SAAD IDREES 

USAMA BIN NAZIR 

NAEEM ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

NASEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

IDREES AHMAD

NAZIR AHMAD

FALIK SHER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

23902827

23902417

23901527

23902705

23901532

23902496

23902654

MULTAN

LAYYAH

KHUSHAB

JHANG

NAROWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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23

24

25

26

27

29

31

32

33

34

36

37

MUHAMMAD IRFAN CHAUHDHRY 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

USMAN ALI 

SHAMSUL HAQ 

AQIB JAVEED 

NAVEED TAHIR 

ZAAFAR TAYMOOR 

ATEEQUE UR REHMAN 

ABDUL MALIK 

MAZHAR MURAD 

IRFAN AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHALID 

TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD BAHAB

ROOZDAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALAM

AURENGZEB

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

ALI MUHAMMAD

WAZEER URF MURAD

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

KHALID MEHMOOD

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

23902635

23900748

23901054

23901848

23901335

23902460

23902590

23900797

23902022

23900598

23902027

23901224

OKARA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

CHINIOT

KASUR

HAFIZABAD

M.B.DIN

SAHIWAL

NAROWAL

SAHIWAL

LAYYAH

LODHRAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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38

39

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

51

ANEELA SHAFQAT 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ULLAH 

ASIF ALLAH DITTA 

SYED ZESHAN SHABBIR 

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR SAEED 

AISS UMAR 

SHAWANA NAWAZ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAJJAD 

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN ANWAR 

AHMAD SAEED 

KANWAL ABBAS 

HAJI SHAFQAT HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

ALLAH DITTA

SYED SHABBIR AHMED SHAKIR

ALLAH BUKSH

SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAOIB UMAR

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

RAHIM BUKSHS

MUHAMMAD ANWAR JAVAID

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

23902977

23902795

23902867

23901757

23901065

23900957

23902003

23902279

23901741

23901763

23900333

23902896

OKARA

SARGODHA

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KHUSHAB

KHANEWAL

LODHRAN

BAHAWALPUR

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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20 Case #  7H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

52 HUMIRA NAWAZ 
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

32 23900909 D.G. KHAN NOT RECOMMENDED


