Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 20 <u>Case # 7H2020</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	23902414	1	NAVEEL AMANAT AMANAT GILL	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	23900514	2	MUHAMMAD MASOOM ALLAH DITTA	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	23901873	3	UMER ALI UMER DRAZ	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	23901387	4	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	23903143	5	MOHSIN ALI ALI SHAN	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	23900104	6	MUHAMMAD SAHIL AOSAF HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	23902380	7	MUHAMMAD IQBAL MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	23900978	8	MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABDUL KHALIQ	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	23901753	9	AFAQ AHMED MUHAMMAD AKMAL	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	23900718	10	FARUKH ABBAS ABDUL BARI	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	23901992	11	MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	23901003	12	HAFIZA ANAM SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	23903110	13	UMAIR TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	23902676	14	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM TAHIR MUHAMMAD HANEEF TAHIR	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	23900253	15	ZEESHAN AHMED MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 20 Case # 7H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	23903073	28	NILAM SABA (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ARIF	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
17	23901329	30	SHAZIA BATOOL (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD SHAFI	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
18	23902037	35	IQRA SALEEM (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD SALEEM IQBAL	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
19	23900053	43	QAMAR ZAMAN (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) NIAZ AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
20	23903152	50	WAQAS PERVAIZ (Selected Against Minorities Quota) PERVAIZ ANTHONY	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	23902827	16	NASIR NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
2	23902417	17	MUHAMMAD WAQAR ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD DAWOOD	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
3	23901527	18	MUHAMMAD WAQAR NASEER NASEER AHMAD	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
4	23902705	19	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
5	23901532	20	SAAD IDREES IDREES AHMAD	NAROWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
6	23902496	21	USAMA BIN NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
7	23902654	22	NAEEM ABBAS FALIK SHER	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED		

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 20

Case # 7H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Ctatus	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
8	23902635	23	MUHAMMAD IRFAN CHAUHDHRY TALIB HUSSAIN	OKARA	NOT RECOMMENI	DED
9	23900748	24	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENI	DED
10	23901054	25	USMAN ALI MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENI	DED
11	23901848	26	SHAMSUL HAQ MUHAMMAD BAHAB	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMMENI	DED
12	23901335	27	AQIB JAVEED ROOZDAR KHAN	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENI	DED
13	23902460	29	NAVEED TAHIR MUHAMMAD ALAM	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMENI	DED
14	23902590	31	ZAAFAR TAYMOOR AURENGZEB	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMMENI	DED
15	23900797	32	ATEEQUE UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD SAFDAR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENI	DED
16	23902022	33	ABDUL MALIK ALI MUHAMMAD	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENI	DED
17	23900598	34	MAZHAR MURAD WAZEER URF MURAD	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENI	DED
18	23902027	36	IRFAN AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENI	DED
19	23901224	37	MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENI	DED

Case # 7H2020

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 20

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
20	23902977	38	ANEELA SHAFQAT HAJI SHAFQAT HUSSAIN	OKARA	NOT RECC	MMENDED
21	23902795	39	MUHAMMAD AHSAN ULLAH GHULAM MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECC	MMENDED
22	23902867	40	ASIF ALLAH DITTA ALLAH DITTA	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECC	MMENDED
23	23901757	41	SYED ZESHAN SHABBIR SYED SHABBIR AHMED SHAKIR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECC	MMENDED
24	23901065	42	MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN ALLAH BUKSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECC	MMENDED
25	23900957	44	MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR SAEED SAEED AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECC	MMENDED
26	23902003	45	AISS UMAR MUHAMMAD SHAOIB UMAR	KHUSHAB	NOT RECC	MMENDED
27	23902279	46	SHAWANA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	KHANEWAL	NOT RECC	MMENDED
28	23901741	47	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAJJAD RAHIM BUKSHS	LODHRAN	NOT RECC	MMENDED
29	23901763	48	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR JAVAID	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECC	MMENDED
30	23900333	49	AHMAD SAEED MUNIR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECC	MMENDED
31	23902896	51	KANWAL ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	LAHORE	NOT RECO	MMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 20

Case # 7H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.

32 23900909 52 HUMIRA NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

D.G. KHAN NOT RECOMMENDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.